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Product Name:

Cat. No.:
CAS No.:

Molecular Formula:

Molecular Weight:

Chemical Structure:

Batch No.:

Storage:

Test Date:

Retest Date:

Origin:

Appearance:

Purity:
In:
Al:
As:
Cd:
Cu:
Fe:
Pb:
Sn:
TI:
Zn:
H2O:

Conclusion:
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Certificate of Analysis

Indium trichloride,99.99%

1085679
10025-82-8
ClzIn
221.18

InCI3

Lf0322127536

Store at room temperature, keep dry and cool

2022-03-22
2025-03-21

Shanghai, China

White to off-white (Solid)

99.99%
51.50%
0.0004%
0.0003%
0.0003%
0.0003%
0.0003%
0.0004%
0.0002%
0.0004%
0.0004%
0.5%

The product has been tested and complies with the given specifications.
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Caution: Research use only and are not intended for human use.

Tel: 400-821-0725 E-mail: product@leyan.com
Address: No. 1999 Zhangheng Road, Building 3, Zhangjiang High-Tech Park, Shanghai
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