



Certificate of Analysis

Compound Information

Product Name:	Indium trichloride,99.99%
Cat. No.:	1085679
CAS No.:	10025-82-8
Molecular Formula:	Cl ₃ In
Molecular Weight:	221.18
Chemical Structure:	

InCl₃

Batch Information

Batch No.:	Lf0322127536
Storage:	Store at room temperature, keep dry and cool
Test Date:	2022-03-22
Retest Date:	2025-03-21
Origin:	Shanghai, China
QC Summary	
Appearance:	White to off-white (Solid)
Purity:	99.99%
ln:	51.50%
AI:	0.0004%
As:	0.0003%
Cd:	0.0003%
Cu:	0.0003%
Fe:	0.0003%
Pb:	0.0004%
Sn:	0.0002%
TI:	0.0004%
Zn:	0.0004%
H ₂ O:	0.5%
Conclusion:	The product has been tested and complies with the given specifications.

Caution: Research use only and are not intended for human use.

Tel: 400-821-0725 E-mail: product@leyan.com Address: No. 1999 Zhangheng Road, Building 3, Zhangjiang High-Tech Park, Shanghai